
Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC936 

Detai ls

Basic Information

Type: Invitation For Bids (IFB) 

Status: Closed

Solicitation expired on 02/09/2023 at 02:00 PM.   

Solicitation Number: IFB 6100 CLMC936 

Description: Burnet Road Corridor - AE Kramer Site Drainage 

Summary: Approximately 2,100 linear feet of underground storm drain and
modifications to an existing detention pond, including earthwork
and retaining walls. The project also includes construction of
approximately 1,800 linear feet of 15-foot wide concrete urban
trail, replacement of approximately 100 linear feet of
wastewater line and wastewater manholes, and replacement of
security fence. 

Estimated Amount for
Solicitation:

$9,000,000.00 

Subcontracting Goals

African American 1.86%

Hispanic American 5.05%

Native/Asian American 0.29%

WBE 2.08%

Contact Information

Authorized Contact Names:

Project Related
Questions:

Sean Barry
(214) 632-5158
sean.barry@austintexas.gov 

Solicitation Specific
Questions:

Steve Cocke
(512) 974-7998
steven.cocke@austintexas.gov 

Small  Minority
Business Resources
Questions:

SMBR Main Office
(512) 974-7600

Dates & Times

Due Prior to -  (Date/Time):

Due:  Prior to 02/09/2023, 02:00 PM 
Please review the solicitation for submission requirements. See
Section 0020 Item 3. 



Compliance Plan Due: Prior to 02/09/2023 02:00 PM  Required 

Please review the solicitation for submission requirements. See
Section 0020 Item 3. 

Open: 02/09/2023, 03:00 PM 
Please use the following URL to attend Bid Opening:
https://urlzs.com/QLy4a 

Packet:

Solicitation Deposit: Not Required 

Payment Methods: Not Required 

Vendor Meetings/Conference, Site Visits (Date/Time):

Meet ing:  11/02/2022, 10:00 AM   
Microsoft TEAMS 
Please use the URL to attend Pre-bid Meeting
https://urlzs.com/oSKhZ 


